Course Evaluation
Term: Spring 2009
Course: PSY 235, Section DO1B Child Psychology
Responses: 14 out of 35 (40.0%)
Surveys filled out: 14

Question Statistics
My instructor demonstrates a thorough knowledge of the subject. Mean 4.429
5: Strongly Agree - 4: Agree - 3: Somewhat agree - 2: Disagree - 1: Strongly Disagree '
My instructor is able to communicate this knowledge effectively. Mean 4214

5: Strongly Agree - 4: Agree - 3: Somewhat agree - 2: Disagree - 1: Strongly Disagree

My instructor provides and follows a current course outline, which includes course objectives, requirements, and grading
System. Mean 4.571
5: Strongly Agree - 4: Agree - 3: Somewhat agree - 2: Disagree - 1: Strongly Disagree
My instructor provides adequate and timely feedback to me about my performance.

5: Strongly Agree - 4: Agree - 3: Somewhat agree - 2: Disagree - 1: Strongly Disagree Mean 3.786

My instructor encourages questions/discussion or maintains and participates in online discussion. Mean 4.357

5: Strongly Agree - 4: Agree - 3: Somewhat agree - 2: Disagree - 1: Strongly Disagree '

My instructor normally begins and ends class at the scheduled time or posts online materials when needed. Mean 4.143

5: Strongly Agree - 4: Agree - 3: Somewhat agree - 2: Disagree - 1: Strongly Disagree '

My instructor is available during posted office hours or via email or discussion board to provide assistance. Mean 4.250

5: Strongly Agree - 4: Agree - 3: Somewhat agree - 2: Disagree - 1: Strongly Disagree Not applicable 1 (7.7%)

Question Response

Would you recommend this instructor to other students? Yes 5 (38.5%)
No 2 (15.4%)
Unsure 6 (46.2%)

[Please feel free to comment: |
She was an amazing instructor. She incorporated situation she's gone threw and family dilemmas with us to help understand the material better and grasp it in an actual sence.

What are the strengths of this instructor? |
She is likable and very knowledgeable in the classroom

communicates information in a way that is easy to understand

She knows her subject very well. She is younger so it is easy to relate to her. She gives real life examples from her work in child psychology.

She knows her information

She makes sure they you understand the material and encourages discussion whether it be on black board or in class.

She knows about psychology, comes to class on time

she explains the material well and shows us examples of what the text says

She is very knowledgeable on the subject she teaches. She has tons of first hand experiences with children, which make for interesting discussions.

She generally does seem to have a lot of knowledge in her field.

|How could this instructor improve the course?

Honestly, | think she's an incredible instructor. The only thing | would say is to have more video's in class that would go along with the course, however, she did have them posted on black board for us to
take a look at when we wanted.
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Improve her assignments for classes, needs to be more talkative to students on their grades and what she expects from each person.

during discussions, maybe ask specific people questions about the material to get more discussions going. rather than just asking the whole class

Since the class covers so many subjects, to break it up, maybe she could have more guest speakers come into the class or have more videos. We deal with a lot on child abuse and just plain

understanding our children.

Do more interactive work.

Question Statistics
The class demonstrations and text/materials used in this course are effective in helping me learn. Mean 4.286
5: Strongly Agree - 4: Agree - 3: Somewhat agree - 2: Disagree - 1: Strongly Disagree '
The tests are based on the course content. Mean 4.500
5: Strongly Agree - 4: Agree - 3: Somewhat agree - 2: Disagree - 1: Strongly Disagree '
How would you rate the overall quality of this course? Mean 3357
5: Excellent - 4: Very Good - 3: Good - 2: Good in some areas - 1: Poor '
|Please feel free to comment:
There were only 4 major grades. Two tests and two papers. | felt like for all the content of the course we could have had more grades.
She's fun and understands if you have any issues. She's always there for helping the students.
Question Statistics
The laboratory increases my competence in meeting course objectives. Mean 4.000
5: Strongly Agree - 4: Agree - 3: Somewhat agree - 2: Disagree - 1: Strongly Disagree Not applicable 11 (84.6%)
The laboratory/discussion section appears well integrated with the lecture. Mean 4.000
5: Strongly Agree - 4: Agree - 3: Somewhat agree - 2: Disagree - 1: Strongly Disagree Not applicable 11 (84.6%)
'The use of laboratory equipment is explained adequately. Mean 4.000
5: Strongly Agree - 4: Agree - 3: Somewhat agree - 2: Disagree - 1: Strongly Disagree Not applicable 11 (84.6%)
'The laboratory section is a valuable part of the course. Mean 4.000

5: Strongly Agree - 4: Agree - 3: Somewhat agree - 2: Disagree - 1: Strongly Disagree

Not applicable

11 (84.6%)
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Course Evaluation
Term: Spring 2009
Course: PSY 235, Section O08B Child Psychology
Responses: 8 out of 29 (27.6%)
Surveys filled out: 8

Question Statistics

My instructor demonstrates a thorough knowledge of the subject. Mean 4125

5: Strongly Agree - 4: Agree - 3: Somewhat agree - 2: Disagree - 1: Strongly Disagree '

My instructor is able to communicate this knowledge effectively. Mean 4.000

5: Strongly Agree - 4: Agree - 3: Somewhat agree - 2: Disagree - 1: Strongly Disagree '

My instructor provides and follows a current course outline, which includes course objectives, requirements, and grading

System. Mean 4.750

5: Strongly Agree - 4: Agree - 3: Somewhat agree - 2: Disagree - 1: Strongly Disagree

My instructor provides adequate and timely feedback to me about my performance. Mean 4125

5: Strongly Agree - 4: Agree - 3: Somewhat agree - 2: Disagree - 1: Strongly Disagree '

My instructor encourages questions/discussion or maintains and participates in online discussion. Mean 4375

5: Strongly Agree - 4: Agree - 3: Somewhat agree - 2: Disagree - 1: Strongly Disagree '

My instructor normally begins and ends class at the scheduled time or posts online materials when needed. Mean 4.286

5: Strongly Agree - 4: Agree - 3: Somewhat agree - 2: Disagree - 1: Strongly Disagree Not applicable 1 (12.5%)

My instructor is available during posted office hours or via email or discussion board to provide assistance. Mean 4.143

5: Strongly Agree - 4: Agree - 3: Somewhat agree - 2: Disagree - 1: Strongly Disagree Not applicable 1 (12.5%)

Question Response

Would you recommend this instructor to other students? Yes 6 (85.7%)
No 0 (0.0%)
Unsure 1 (14.3%)

|Please feel free to comment:
Very great instructor. She seemed very organized and had a easy to follow strict syllabus.
| really enjoyed this class. A lot of the information | learned will be valuable in my career choice.

|What are the strengths of this instructor?

She has a good outline and course materials to work through to learn for this course. The assignments are not too hard, yet not too easy, and she seems to grade them with thought of the students
thinking.

I really liked that she had online chats in real time. | found that really helpful.

Seemed very "on top of things" and was there to help with questions and concerns in a timely manner.

She is helpful and typically tries to respond to any questions or feedback in a timely manner. She's very knowledgeable on the material. She seems easy going and is easy to work with.

|How could this instructor improve the course?
She responded to most of my e-mails within 48 hours, but not always.

Question Statistics
'The class demonstrations and text/materials used in this course are effective in helping me learn.
5: Strongly Agree - 4: Agree - 3: Somewhat agree - 2: Disagree - 1: Strongly Disagree

Mean 4.375
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The tests are based on the course content.

5: Strongly Agree - 4: Agree - 3: Somewhat agree - 2: Disagree - 1: Strongly Disagree Mean 4.500
How would you rate the overall quality of this course? Mean 4.000
5: Excellent - 4: Very Good - 3: Good - 2: Good in some areas - 1: Poor '

The laboratory/discussion section appears well integrated with the lecture. Mean 4.500
5: Strongly Agree - 4: Agree - 3: Somewhat agree - 2: Disagree - 1: Strongly Disagree Not applicable 6 (75.0%)
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Responses: 8 out of 27 (29.6%)
Surveys filled out: 8

Course Evaluation
Term: Spring 2009

Course: PSY 235, Section O09B Child Psychology

Question Statistics

My instructor demonstrates a thorough knowledge of the subject. Mean 4375

5: Strongly Agree - 4: Agree - 3: Somewhat agree - 2: Disagree - 1: Strongly Disagree '

My instructor is able to communicate this knowledge effectively. Mean 4375

5: Strongly Agree - 4: Agree - 3: Somewhat agree - 2: Disagree - 1: Strongly Disagree '

My instructor provides and follows a current course outline, which includes course objectives, requirements, and grading

system. Mean 4.625

5: Strongly Agree - 4: Agree - 3: Somewhat agree - 2: Disagree - 1: Strongly Disagree

My instructor provides adequate and timely feedback to me about my performance. Mean 3750

5: Strongly Agree - 4: Agree - 3: Somewhat agree - 2: Disagree - 1: Strongly Disagree '

My instructor encourages questions/discussion or maintains and participates in online discussion. Mean 4.714

5: Strongly Agree - 4: Agree - 3: Somewhat agree - 2: Disagree - 1: Strongly Disagree Not applicable 1 (12.5%)

My instructor normally begins and ends class at the scheduled time or posts online materials when needed. Mean 4.429

5: Strongly Agree - 4: Agree - 3: Somewhat agree - 2: Disagree - 1: Strongly Disagree Not applicable 1 (12.5%)

My instructor is available during posted office hours or via email or discussion board to provide assistance. Mean 4.500

5: Strongly Agree - 4: Agree - 3: Somewhat agree - 2: Disagree - 1: Strongly Disagree '

Question Response

\Would you recommend this instructor to other students? Yes 6 (75.0%)
No 0 (0.0%)
Unsure 2 (25.0%)

|Please feel free to comment:

|What are the strengths of this instructor?

She is very detailed. She communicates with the class very well. | loved her class!

Good knowledge on the subject

That she is very knowledgeable about the subject and is able to help you out in anything that you need help with.

|How could this instructor improve the course?

Post an announcement even when there is no assignment for that week, just to let us know there is no announcement. And remind us more when large projects are due because a lot of students have

more than one online class. For example, | have four.

nothing
Question Statistics

The class demonstrations and text/materials used in this course are effective in helping me learn. Mean 4571
5: Strongly Agree - 4: Agree - 3: Somewhat agree - 2: Disagree - 1: Strongly Disagree Not applicable 1 (12.5%)
The tests are based on the course content. Mean 4,625
5: Strongly Agree - 4: Agree - 3: Somewhat agree - 2: Disagree - 1: Strongly Disagree '

- - >
How would you rate the overall quality of this course? Mean 4.250

5: Excellent - 4: Very Good - 3: Good - 2: Good in some areas - 1: Poor

|Please feel free to comment:

If you like papers and reflections then pick her.
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Question

Statistics

The laboratory increases my competence in meeting course objectives. Mean 4.500
5: Strongly Agree - 4: Agree - 3: Somewhat agree - 2: Disagree - 1: Strongly Disagree Not applicable 6 (75.0%)
'The laboratory/discussion section appears well integrated with the lecture. Mean 4.500
5: Strongly Agree - 4: Agree - 3: Somewhat agree - 2: Disagree - 1: Strongly Disagree Not applicable 6 (75.0%)
'The use of laboratory equipment is explained adequately. Mean 4.500
5: Strongly Agree - 4: Agree - 3: Somewhat agree - 2: Disagree - 1: Strongly Disagree Not applicable 6 (75.0%)
'The laboratory section is a valuable part of the course. Mean 4.500
5: Strongly Agree - 4: Agree - 3: Somewhat agree - 2: Disagree - 1: Strongly Disagree Not applicable 6 (75.0%)
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Responses: 2 out of 7 (28.6%)
Surveys filled out: 2

Course Evaluation
Term: Spring 2009
Course: PSY 255, Section NO5- Psycho Aspects Crim Bhvr

Question Statistics
My instructor demonstrates a thorough knowledge of the subject. Mean 5000
5: Strongly Agree - 4: Agree - 3: Somewhat agree - 2: Disagree - 1: Strongly Disagree '
My instructor is able to communicate this knowledge effectively. Mean 5000
5: Strongly Agree - 4: Agree - 3: Somewhat agree - 2: Disagree - 1: Strongly Disagree '
My instructor provides and follows a current course outline, which includes course objectives, requirements, and grading
System. Mean 5.000
5: Strongly Agree - 4: Agree - 3: Somewhat agree - 2: Disagree - 1: Strongly Disagree
My instructor provides adequate and timely feedback to me about my performance. Mean 5000
5: Strongly Agree - 4: Agree - 3: Somewhat agree - 2: Disagree - 1: Strongly Disagree '
My instructor encourages questions/discussion or maintains and participates in online discussion. Mean 5000
5: Strongly Agree - 4: Agree - 3: Somewhat agree - 2: Disagree - 1: Strongly Disagree '
My instructor normally begins and ends class at the scheduled time or posts online materials when needed. Mean 4.500
5: Strongly Agree - 4: Agree - 3: Somewhat agree - 2: Disagree - 1: Strongly Disagree '
My instructor is available during posted office hours or via email or discussion board to provide assistance. Mean 5.000
5: Strongly Agree - 4: Agree - 3: Somewhat agree - 2: Disagree - 1: Strongly Disagree Not applicable 1 (50.0%)
Question Response
Would you recommend this instructor to other students? Yes 2 (100.0%)
No 0 (0.0%)
Unsure 0 (0.0%)
What are the strengths of this instructor? |
she knows alot of outside knowlegde about the topics she is teaching
|HOW could this instructor improve the course? |
n/a
Question Statistics
'The class demonstrations and text/materials used in this course are effective in helping me learn. Mean 5000
5: Strongly Agree - 4: Agree - 3: Somewhat agree - 2: Disagree - 1: Strongly Disagree '
How would you rate the overall quality of this course? Mean 4.500
5: Excellent - 4: Very Good - 3: Good - 2: Good in some areas - 1: Poor '
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